SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

5775 Main Street

Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: March 12, 2011

Name

Donna Atkinson
Merrilyn Pysher

David Long

Michael Pauling

Conference Location

Beyond Band-Aids Bethlehem, PA
(Legal aspects of School Nursing

- HIPAA vs FERPA

- Medication Administration

- 504/Chapter 15

- Age of consent

- Do not resuscitate orders in school)

Executive Committee Meeting Selinsgrove, PA
(The Executive committee meets the day

before the state championship tournament

to address any concerns of the league and

prepare for the tournament itself. 1 am a

member of the committee.)

TV Studio User Group Schnecksville, PA
(The goal of this group is to help network

and share ideas with areas educators who

coordinate district TV studios.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

3/16/11

3/24/11

3/25/11

Days

1

1

Substitute
Cost

100.00
100.00

100.00

0.00

Fund Total

Source Cost
(including cost
for substitute)

L 225.00
L 225.00
L 100.00
L 0.00



Maria Ramunni Anger, Rage & Trauma: Talking to Kids
About the Pain
(Participants will learn practical and
effective strategies for applying verbal
interventions, spotting aggressive cues and
behavioral patterns, and de-escalation
techniques for youth at risk of committing
self-destructive or violent acts.)

Richard Colelli State College
(Pennsylvania State TSA Leadership
Conference is the culmination of hard work
by our technology education students
throughout the school year. These students
qualified to complete in various competitive
events, at the state level, by planning in the
top three in our regional. The regionals
were held in Quakertown this past
Saturday. All five students placed and are
eligible for the State leadership conference.)

Leah Christman Leadership Flight School
(Leadership Flight School is 4 %% days of
intense hands-on training designed to equip
leaders with tools for real-world results.
Participants will gain leadership” recipes”
to navigate any challenging situation with
success. These recipes or templates are
rooted in the principals of Servant
Leadership which has recently been
rediscovered as the only model that truly
unleashes the potential of those you lead.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Bethlehem, PA

Champion, PA

State College, PA

4/6/11

4-13-16-11

5/23-27/11

1

4

5

100.00

300.00

0.00

L

L
(Supt.)

L

125.00

3185.00

5700.00



