SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: March 12, 2011

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Donna Atkinson Merrilyn Pysher	Beyond Band-Aids (Legal aspects of School Nursing - HIPAA vs FERPA - Medication Administration - 504/Chapter 15 - Age of consent - Do not resuscitate orders in school)	Bethlehem, PA	3/16/11	1	100.00 100.00	L L	225.00 225.00
David Long	Executive Committee Meeting (The Executive committee meets the day before the state championship tournament to address any concerns of the league and prepare for the tournament itself. I am a member of the committee.)	Selinsgrove, PA	3/24/11	1	100.00	L	100.00
Michael Pauling	TV Studio User Group (The goal of this group is to help network and share ideas with areas educators who coordinate district TV studios.)	Schnecksville, PA	3/25/11	1	0.00	L	0.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Maria Ramunni	Anger, Rage & Trauma: Talking to Kids About the Pain (Participants will learn practical and effective strategies for applying verbal interventions, spotting aggressive cues and behavioral patterns, and de-escalation techniques for youth at risk of committing self-destructive or violent acts.)	Bethlehem, PA	4/6/11	1	100.00	L	125.00
Richard Colelli	State College (Pennsylvania State TSA Leadership Conference is the culmination of hard work by our technology education students throughout the school year. These students qualified to complete in various competitive events, at the state level, by planning in the top three in our regional. The regionals were held in Quakertown this past Saturday. All five students placed and are eligible for the State leadership conference.)	Champion, PA	4-13-16-11	4	300.00	L (Supt.)	3185.00
Leah Christman	Leadership Flight School (Leadership Flight School is 4 ½ days of intense hands-on training designed to equip leaders with tools for real-world results. Participants will gain leadership" recipes" to navigate any challenging situation with success. These recipes or templates are rooted in the principals of Servant Leadership which has recently been rediscovered as the only model that truly unleashes the potential of those you lead.)	State College, PA	5/23-27/11	5	0.00	L	5700.00